

Government of India Form GST REG-06

[See Rule 10(1)]

Registration Certificate

Registration Number: 20ACPFS4651J1ZX

1.	Legal Name	SWASTIK DEVELOPERS				
2.	Trade Name, if any		SWASTIK DEVELOPERS			
3.	Constitution of Business		Partnership			
4.	Address of Principal Place Business	2ND FLOOR, SHOP NO.3, SADHNA CENTRE, SARAIDHELA, DHANBAD, Dhanbad, Jharkhand, 828127				
5.	Date of Liability	27/08/2018				
6.	Period of Validity		From	27/08/2018	То	NA
7.	Type of Registration		Regular Property Control of the Cont			
8.	Particulars of Approving A	Jharkhand				
Signat	ure					
Name JIW NA		JIW NA	RAYAN MANDAL			
Designation Assista		Assistan	nt Commissioner			
Jurisdictional Office Dhan		Dhanbad	ad Urban			
9. Date of issue of Certificate 31/08		31/08/20	2018			
Note:	The registration certificate is re	equired to b	e prominent	ly displayed at all	l places of b	usiness in the State.

This is a system generated digitally signed Registration Certificate issued based on the approval of application granted on 31/08/2018 by the jurisdictional authority.



GSTIN 20ACPFS4651J1ZX

Legal Name SWASTIK DEVELOPERS

Trade Name, if any SWASTIK DEVELOPERS

Details of Additional Places of Business

Total Number of Additional Places of Business in the State 0



GSTIN 20ACPFS4651J1ZX

Legal Name SWASTIK DEVELOPERS

Trade Name, if any SWASTIK DEVELOPERS

Details of Managing / Authorized Partners

Name MAHADEV MANDAL
Designation/Status PARTNER

Resident of State Jharkhand

Name BIMAL KUMAR

Designation/Status PARTNER
Resident of State Jharkhand

3 Name ARVIND KUMAR SINGH

Designation/Status PARTNER

Resident of State Jharkhand

Name SHAILENDRA SINGH

Designation/Status PARTNER

Resident of State Jharkhand